Nr

Segel Nr.
1 GER 905
2 GER 466
3 GER 645
4 GER 955
5 GER 1001
6 GER 1086
7 GER 730
8 GER 905
9 GER 564
10 GER 835
11 GER 1091
12 GER 1137
13 GER 397
14 GER 902
15 GER 1052
16 GER 485
17 GER 741
18 GER 417
19 GER 1170
20 GER 1030
21 GER 617
22 GER 936
23 GER 830
24 GER 947
25 GER 334
26 GER 774
27 GER 977
28 GER 555
29 GER 733
30 GER 1100
31 GER 389
32 GER 847
33 GER 631
34 GER 789
35 GER 1147
36 GER 911
37 GER 560
38 GER 538
39 GER 700
40 GER 896
41 GER 443
42 GER 1123
43 GER 340
44 GER 624

Vorname
Ul
Walther
Andreas
Lars
Rainer
Jorg
Stefan
Udo
Sonke
Andreas
Thomas
Konstantin
Jens
Sabine
Paul
Manuel
Sascha
Jurgen
Andreas
Dirk
Gunter
Frank
Marc
Dimitri
Kristian
Peter
Thorsten
peter

uli

Jan Hinnerk
Gunnar
Kai
Alexander
Gabriele
Achim
Udo
Klaus
Ursula
Robert
Rene
Bernd
Hans-Hermann
Rainhard

Andreas

Familienname
Kipcke
FURTHMANN
Blank
Kiewning
Hasselmann
Meier
Klabunde
Pfliger
Durst
Stenzel
Metzing
Behnisch
Liebheim
Knegendorf
Stiibecke
Wettels
GARDY
Breitenbach
Haubold
Zantow

May

Prehn
Hartmer
Rempen
Klein

Hosie

van Eyll
schuhmann
Terhart
Alberti
Zarbock
Spier

Denn
Nawrot
Turklitz
Hompesch
Loffler
Wimmer
Kuhns
Bastian

Paul
Ruggesiek
Ziubner-Baake
CHRISTIANSEN

Verein
KYC
YCS
VSAW
VSAW
YCRE
YCRE
SCG
VSAW
LRV
SKEH
PYC
SCA
WSB 1919
SCO
BYC
YCRE
SKEH
SVS
VSAW
YCRE
SV 03
WSV-MURITZ
SKEH
SPYC
SCN
JKN
SKEH
SVST
YCRE
SVF
SCN
YCRE
KS

SV 03
PYC
SSC
SVST
SKEH
SVT
FSC
SVH
BYC
SCN
FSC

Punkte
138.58
132.67
124.33
123.37
123.33
120.22
119.44
112.22
110.70
108.56
106.94
105.19
104.67
102.92
100.93

99.92
99.68
97.73
95.74
93.79
91.67
84.89
84.52
83.89
83.47
77.78
75.93
72.59
71.82
70.15
69.67
66.02
64.86
64.15
59.66
59.28
57.41
54.29
45.42
4451
42.14
38.52
37.67
35.67



45 GER 777
46 GER 999
47 GER 711
48 GER 229
49 GER 495
50 DEN 740
51 GER 728

52 GER 680
53 GER 664
54 GER 713
55 GER 713
56 GER 415
57 GER 993
58 GER 308
59 GER 432
60 GER 374
61 GER 822
62 GER 1088
63 GER 894
64 GER 1011
65 GER 423
66 GER 388
67 GER 520
68 GER 642
69 GER 1096
69 GER 373
71 GER 1163
72 GER 1096
73 GER 39
74 GER 1011
75 GER 1136
76 GER 750
77 GER 839
78 GER 871
79 GER 497
80 GER 655
81 GER 1106
82 GER 436
83 GER 762
84 GER 442
85 GER 1164
86 GER 497
87 GER 565
88 GER 673

Oliver
Moritz
Mike
Josef
Matthias
Thomas

Dr. Karl-Peter

Berger
Maller

Kuke

Vilser

Beck
Neugebauer

Nielsen

BYC
SVPK
SCA
SVH
YCST
EYC
VSAW

Ranglistenbedingungen nicht eingehalten

Christian
Heiner

Martin

Gosta
Ralf
Andreas
Peter
Dirk

Lars

Stefan
Peter
Stefan

André

Uwe

Arne
Reinhard

Christoph

Dietrich

Ulrich

Dieter

Anja
Norbert

Langrehr

FAHNENSTICH

Jahrmarkt

Mdller
Strzelecki
Christiansen
Cremer
Bettgens

Krachten

Rekasi
Klosta
Dunkel

Bedenbecker

Roch

Meincke

Weihmann

Manegold

Luckey

Ziegast

Thurm

Gemlau
Weber

SV 03
YCRE
YCRE

YCRE
VSAW
NRV

WSB 1919
YCRE
SCN

WSB 1919
SCN
YCRE

YCRE

Sgnderborg Yacht-Club

YCS
SCA

SCN

SV 03

SCN
MRV

SKS
BYC

35.30
33.48
32.67
22.19
20.53
17.37

63.84
53.54
46.22
43.08
42.44
41.80
40.44
40.00
34.67
32.91
32.59
29.33
28.89
28.78
28.75
28.72
26.67
26.00
26.00
25. Dez
25. Apr
23. Nov
20.13
19.56
17.79
17.33
16.41
14.36
13.89
13.33
11658
20760,00
32721,00
24685,00
8.00
36312,00
19146,00



89 GER 39
90 GER 1035
90 GER 481
92 GER 1164
93 GER 642
93 GER 770
95 GER 430
96 FG 479
97 GER 504
98 GER 1167
99 GER 939
100 GER 1096
101 GER 388
102 GER 719
103 GER 409
104 GER 659

Rainer

Annika Oline

Karl-Peter

Fabian

Stefan

Sabine

Reinhard

Mark

Peter

Wendt

GroBmann

Meurer

Dr. Moebius

Rennebeck

Bihlmann

Dr. Gebler

Luther
Kihn

FSC
KAR

ESCR

SVST

HSC

YCRE

SCG

YCLL
SCWB

42156,00
28611,00
28611,00
14001,00
16163,00
16163,00

4.00
31107,00
46082,00
32540,00
24504,00
20121,00
45414,00
33970,00
28856,00
12055,00



